	3NW160275
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wirral Metro L3 Christmas Meet 2016
	£5.00 Per Event 

	

	A.S.A. Reg No.
	

	D.O.B.          /          /

	
	
	

	FULL NAME:
(As it appears on the Rankings)
	
	MALE/FEMALE

	
	
	

	
	

	Email address:
	

	Telephone number: 

	

	
	
	

	STROKE
	TIME
	

	50 Free
	

	

	100 Free

	
	

	200 Free
	

	

	400 Free

	
	

	50 Back

	
	

	100 Back

	
	

	200 Back

	
	

	50 Breast

	
	

	100  Breast

	
	

	200 Breast

	
	

	50 Fly

	
	

	100 Fly

	
	

	200 Fly

	
	

	100 IM

	
	

	200 IM

	
	

	400 IM

	
	

	
	
	

	TOTAL NO. OF ENTRIES
	
	£5.00 Per Event
	TOTAL £                                       
payment method (CIRCLE): BACs / Cheque

	
	
	

	
	Please pay electronically Barclays acc no 73783138 sort code 206985 or by cheque payable to Chorley Marlins ASC.
	




             CLOSING DATE: MARLINS POSTBOX TUESDAY 8th November 2016, 8pm

